
S.No. Name of Financial Creditor Tower Flat No.
Amount Date of Payment Email

Acknowledgement Date

1 Neetu Gupta & Anuj Gupta B2 1801 1,00,000      25-05-2020 anuuj.gupta@gmail.com 27.05.2020

2 Priya Sharma and Anish Sharma A2 2401 1,00,000      28-05-2020 priyas0711@gmail.com 06.06.2020

3 Sushil Kumar Singh & Chitra Singh A2 1203 1,00,000      31-05-2020 singhsushilk03@yahoo.co.in 03.06.2020

4 Kewal Krishan Wadhwa C2 1801 25,000         02-06-2020 kwadhwa.in@gmail.com 03.06.2020

5 Suhail Akbar & Sayed Zameer Fatima C3 602 1,00,000      03-06-2020 sakbar68@gmail.com 06.06.2020

6 Sameer Gupta & Riti Gupta C2 901 1,00,000      03-06-2020 gupsameer@gmail.com 06.06.2020

7 Satish Kumar Narang And Saroj Narang D2 902 1,00,000      04-06-2020 sknarang2008@gmail.com 06.06.2020

8 Sanjeev Panwar and Sunita Panwar A1 1206 1,00,000      05-06-2020 sanjeev25aca@gmail.com 06.06.2020

9 Prem Kumar verma and Shushma Verma C3 1901 1,00,000      08-06-2020 pkvermaongc@gmail.com 18.06.2020

10
Ms.Amritha Regina Ballal and Mrs. Iris Ballal A2 1701 1,00,000      08-06-2020 amitiris01@gmail.com

18.06.2020

11 Manish Sehgal and Sumtia Sehgal A1 402 1,00,000      08-06-2020 sehgal.manish1970@gmail.com 18.06.2020

12 Shaila Rani jain C1 102 50,000         09-06-2020 rahul1972rj@gmail.com 09.06.2020

13 Ramesh Chand Saini A2 402 50,000         09-06-2020 ramesh.saini9411@gmail.com 09.06.2020

14
Pradeep Srivastava & Mrs. Mukul Srivastava b1 901 1,00,000      10-06-2020 pradsriv@gmail.com

10.06.2020

15 Sushil Saroj B2 2001 1,00,000      21-06-2020 SS04600@gail.co.in 27.06.2020

16 Rajendra Kumar Premi C3 1001 1,00,000      22-06-2020 rkpremi2004@yahoo.com 27.06.2020

17 Aditya Kumar Gupta C3 1002 1,00,000      22-06-2020 akgupta@gail.co.in 27.06.2020

18

Total 15,25,000    

DREAM PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED
(Undergoing Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process)

PAYMENTS RECEIVED UNDER RESOLUTION C-1  (Updated upto 29.06.2020)

ANNEXURE-2


